
TO : 

FROM : 

RE : 

M E M  O R A  N D U  M 

May 28, 1999 

DIVISION OF RECORDS AND REPORTING 

DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES (CIBULA) 

DOCKET NO. 981258-WS - INVESTIGATION OF WATER AND 
WASTEWATER RATES OF LAKE HAVEN UTILITY ASSOCIATION, LTD. 
D/B/A LAKE WALES UTILITY CO., LTD. IN POLK COUNTY FOR 
POSSIBLE OVEREARNINGS. 

h . C .  

Please place the attached letter dated May 21, 1999, in the 
above-referenced docket file. 

SMC/lw 

Attachment 

cc: Division of Water and Wastewater (Quijano, Merchant) 



- r.. 

LAKEWMES UTILIfiYCO. - 
EO. Box 9076 Lakeshore, Florida 33854 (941) 696-1128 - Fax (941) 696-3502 e-mail: lrmeo@gte.net - 

May21, 1999 

Elda Quijano 
Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850 

Re: Revenue Report 

Dear Mrs. Quijano: 

Pursuant to PSC Order No. PSC-98-1570-FOF-WS the following is 
Submitted: 

December 1998 
Metered Residential Water 
Metered Commercial Water 
Flat Rate Residential Waste 
Measured Commercial Waste 

Total 

January 1999 
Metered Residential Water 
Metered Commercial Water 
Flat Rate Residential Waste 
Measured Commercial Waste 

Total 

February1999 
Metered Residential Water 
Metered Commercial Water 
Flat Rate Residential Waste 
Measured Commercial Waste 

Total 

$8449.10 
$2293.9 1 

$14372.24 
$227 1.69 

$27386.94 

$8236.70 
$2305.87 

$14221.43 
$2224.96 

$26988.96 

$828 1.08 
$2308.33 

$14441.55 
$2346.06 

$27377.02 



March 1999 
Metered Residential Water 
Metered Commercial Water 
Flat Rate Residential Waste 
Measured Commercial Waste 

April 1999 
Metered Residential Water 
Metered Commercial Water 
Flat Rate Residential Waste 
Measured Commercial Waste 

$8228.46 
$2463.07 
$14220.36 
$2539.66 

Total $27451.55 

$84 12.97 
$2582.14 
$14328.14 
$2628.35 

Total $2795 1.60 

Should any question/comment arise please feel free to contact me 
At (941) 696-1128. 

Sincerely, 

JJQ/tuCL h4 Paa4- 
David K. Pearce 
Manager 

Cc: fie 


