MEMORANDUM

May 28, 1999

TO:

DIVISION OF RECORDS AND REPORTING

FROM:

DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES (CIBULA) SM.C.

RE:

DOCKET NO. 981258-WS - INVESTIGATION OF WATER AND WASTEWATER RATES OF LAKE HAVEN UTILITY ASSOCIATION, LTD. D/B/A LAKE WALES UTILITY CO., LTD. IN POLK COUNTY FOR

POSSIBLE OVEREARNINGS.

Please place the attached letter dated May 21, 1999, in the above-referenced docket file.

SMC/lw

Attachment

cc: Division of Water and Wastewater (Quijano, Merchant)



DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE
06694 MAY 28 %

LAKE WALES UTILITY CO.

P.O. Box 9076 • Lakeshore, Florida 33854 • (941) 696-1128 • Fax (941) 696-3502 • e-mail: lwuco@gte.net

May 21, 1999

Elda Quijano Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850

Re: Revenue Report

Dear Mrs. Quijano:

Pursuant to PSC Order No. PSC-98-1570-FOF-WS the following is Submitted:

December 1998		
Metered Residential Water		\$8449.10
Metered Commercial Water		\$2293.91
Flat Rate Residential Waste		\$14372.24
Measured Commercial Waste		\$2271.69
	Total	\$27386.94
January 1999		
Metered Residential Water		\$8236.70
Metered Commercial Water		\$2305.87
Flat Rate Residential Waste		\$14221.43
Measured Commercial Waste		\$2224.96
	Total	\$26988.96
February 1999		
Metered Residential Water		\$8281.08
Metered Commercial Water		\$2308.33
Flat Rate Residential Waste		\$14441.55
Measured Commercial Waste		\$2346.06
	Total	\$27377.02

Metered Residential Water	\$8228.46
Metered Commercial Water	\$2463.07
Flat Rate Residential Waste	\$14220.36
Measured Commercial Waste	\$2539.66

Total \$27451.55

April 1999

Metered Residential Water	\$8412.97
Metered Commercial Water	\$2582.14
Flat Rate Residential Waste	\$14328.14
Measured Commercial Waste	\$2628.35

Total \$27951.60

Should any question/comment arise please feel free to contact me At (941) 696-1128.

Sincerely, Daniel K. Pearce

David K. Pearce

Manager

Cc: file